SUBJECT

REG ID
3061
3117
3522
3874
3948
4382
4386
4846
5266
5858
6526
6817
7236
7385
7468
9680
10101
10793
11937
12019
12226
13023
13655
13762
14695
14696
15054
15346
16031
Grand Total

Pali-Buddhism

NAME

ARJUN YAMAJI CHAWRE
BHARAT SURYABHAN SHIRSAT
SAKHARAM PANDUJI SHENDGE
PRADNYA BHAURAO KURHADE
VAISHALI DEVARAM DHIVARE
VAISHALI GIRIDHARI BANSODE
LATA KALANUJI MORE

VISHRANTI NANDKUMAR MUNESHWAR

AMRAPALI RAVINDRA TARKASE
KIRTIRAJ CHANDRABHANJI LONARE
ASHOK PUNDLIK INGLE

KAVITA BHAGWAN AMBHORE
NANDKUMAR SHAMRAO UBALE
RAJU BALIRAM CHAURE

UTTAM HARIBA KAMBLE

RAHUL MURLIDHAR KAMBLE
SIDDHARTH DADABHAU TRIBHUVAN
KUNDLIK LIMBAJI GARAD

LATA MOTIRAM WAGHMARE
BODHIRAJKUMAR KISAN KHARAT
SUCHITA CHOKHAJI INGLE
RASHATRAPAL DEVDATTA WANKHADE
SANGHAMITRA VASANT JADHAV
SANDIP BHASHKAR GAWHANDE
JAYASHRI VITTHALRAO SONONE
PALLAVI SAMADHAN KHANDERAO
NARAYAN KISAN SAWALE

GANESH TUKARAM MADANE
KUNDAN HARI JADHAV

CATEGORY
PH
sC
PH
sc
sC
sC
sc
sC
sC
sc
sC
sC
sc
sC
sC
sc
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC



